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5860 Clasen

787 Anthony

5859 Alden
5863 Steve
297 Tim
5853 Knox

5852 Seth

5885 Tamara

690 Brian

5854 Chelsey

294 Caty
834 Kathy
835 Don

298 Kimberly

5871 Kate
5872 Jacob

5884 Richard

826 Molly

697 Carmen
806 Laetisha
804 Catherine

805 Sara

696 Chelsea

699 Denise
5870 Kim

810 Ally
5880 Paisley

691 Casey
5875 Hailey
5882 Maddie
5883 Sidney

5878 Emerson

5881 Kayla
289 Lynne

689 Kathleen

786 Debbie

698 Jen

827 Tina
5879 Mary
5873 Jina
5874 Sara

695 Roxanne

785 Elise
828 George

789 Rodney

797 Jackie
793 Gage
794 John

First Name Last Name

Chamberlain
Zimmerman
Chamberlain
Krone
Cobb
Bradshaw
Bradshaw
Huff
Dorgan, Jr.
Ball
Church
Roberts
Brigham
Cooper
Blewett
Blewett
Cattron
Warren
Fruh
ORourke
Merritt
Moser
Fournier
Gratz
Blewett
Roemer
Miller
Downing
Shaw
Stapleton
Angstman
Miller
Miller

Beck
Dorgan
Whitely
Goertzen
Warren
Schwenne
Schneider
Schneider
Feucht
Hogaboam
Wilcoxon
Hogaboam
McLaughlin
Klein

Klein
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M13-18
M30-39
M13-18
M60-69
M40-49
M12U

M30-39
F30-39
M40-49
F30-39
F40-49
F60-69
M60-69
F30-39
F12U

M12U

M30-39
F13-18
F13-19
F30-39
F50-59
F30-39
F30-39
F50-59
F40-49
F30-39
F12U

F19-29
F19-29
F19-29
F19-29
M12U

F30-39
F60-69
F30-39
F60-69
M40-49
F30-39
F70-79
F50-59
F19-29
F50-59
F13-18
M60-69
M70-79
F60-69
M12U

M30-39
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Sex Division Division Place Elapsed Time

00:19:28.00
00:21:19.00
00:21:20.00
00:21:42.00
00:22:10.00
00:25:34.00
00:25:34.00
00:25:43.00
00:26:51.00
00:26:53.00
00:26:55.00
00:28:26.00
00:28:26.00
00:28:39.00
00:28:50.00
00:28:54.00
00:30:01.00
00:30:04.00
00:30:04.00
00:30:26.00
00:30:44.00
00:31:19.00
00:31:19.00
00:32:20.00
00:32:56.00
00:33:31.00
00:33:32.00
00:33:36.00
00:33:52.00
00:34:11.00
00:35:34.00
00:35:46.00
00:35:46.00
00:36:10.00
00:37:20.00
00:38:25.00
00:40:32.00
00:42:54.00
00:44:56.00
00:45:35.00
00:45:35.00
00:46:50.00
00:49:24.00
00:49:26.00
00:49:30.00
00:49:30.00
00:49:52.00
00:49:53.00



49
50
50
52
53
54
55
55
57
57
59
60
61
61
63
64
65

839 Sharon
824 Vonda
293 Laura
692 Theresa
802 Tyge
799 Olivia
813 Jessica
814 JULIE
837 Mara
836 Melissa

5848 Erin
5849 Jeremy

817 Dianne
791 Carol
816 Suzette
800 Soren

803 Mary Ann

Seubert

Trapp

Child

DuChemin
McNeely
McNeely

Semler

SEMLER

Skiles

Quigley
Patterson-Semler
Semler

Tanner

Johnson

Tachell

McNeely
McNeely-Cooper
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F60-69
F50-59
F50-59
F60-69
M12U
F40-49
F12U
F60-69
F13-18
F40-49
F40-49
M40-49
F50-59
F60-69
F70-79
M13-19
F60-69
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00:50:12.00
00:50:59.00
00:50:59.00
00:51:47.00
00:54:20.00
00:54:23.00
00:54:39.00
00:54:39.00
00:55:39.00
00:55:39.00
00:55:45.00
00:55:46.00
00:58:31.00
00:58:31.00
00:59:30.00
01:11:38.00
01:11:48.00



Place Bib
1 295 Lucas
2 700 Danielle
3 5776 Daniel
4 838Gib
5 815Loris
6 818 Gregory
7 833 Jamie
8 291 Gary
9 5876 Andrew
10 5851 Jeff
11 809 Adriana
12 840 Mike
13 5877 Nathan
14 299 Brad
15 830 Megan
16 5850 Rikki
17 186 Justine
18 808 Barb
19 796 Shawna
20 5869 Kevin
21 5868 Rachelle
22  825Kiristin
23 693 Mary
24 5777 Lindsay
24 5866 Teresa
24 5867 Bethany
27 157 John
28 292 Denise
29 688 Sarah
30 832 Justin
31 829 Jean

First Name Last Name

Clements
Hess
Kavet
Quigley
Slow
Taranto
Coursey
Bricker
Tiegs
Ober
Rivera
Olin
Rosenau
Cothren
Wilson
Ober
Armentrout
Puckett
Limon
Haag
Haag
Waits
Dunning
Ward
Hiebert
Antionich
Anderson
Chaffins
Davis
Coursey
Wilcoxon

Race
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k

Sex Division Division Place
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10k

M12U

F50-59
M60-69
M40-49
F50-59
M30-39
F40-49
M40-49
M30-39
M50-59
F19-29
M60-69
M30-39
M30-39
F50-59
F50-59
F30-39
F50-59
F40-49
M40-49
F30-39
F30-39
F40-49
F40-49
F30-39
F30-39
M70-79
F50-59
F30-39
M40-49
F60-69
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Elapsed Time

00:41:30.00
00:43:56.00
00:45:15.00
00:46:05.00
00:49:14.00
00:54:28.00
00:54:57.00
00:55:13.00
00:55:38.00
00:55:47.00
00:55:51.00
00:58:04.00
00:58:17.00
00:58:57.00
00:59:43.00
01:00:00.00
01:00:04.00
01:01:10.00
01:02:19.00
01:04:46.00
01:05:07.00
01:06:42.00
01:07:28.00
01:08:10.00
01:08:10.00
01:08:10.00
01:08:41.00
01:10:02.00
01:13:19.00
01:19:04.00
01:24:33.00



